
Formigine - 20/10/2024
4^ ECOCAROVANA 10 K

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F - DISTANZA: 10000 METRI

POS PETT ATLETA NAZ ANNO CAT COD SOCIETÀ RISULTATO

1 762 ERCOLI MARCO IT 1990 M1839 LU499 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO LUCCHESE 00.33.06

2 718 BAZHAR TAOUFIK IT 1979 M4549 PR436 FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 00.33.23

3 716 BARUFFALDI ANDREA IT 1987 M1839 H041019 UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 00.33.27

4 782 GUIDETTI MATTIA IT 2004 M1839 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.34.41

5 744 CECCHINI MANUEL IT 2004 M1839 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.34.41

6 792 MALAGOLI NICHOLAS IT 1992 M1839 H040224 UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 00.35.23

7 734 CALLEGARI PAOLO IT 1977 M4549 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 00.35.42

8 707 ALDROVANDI ANDREA IT 1977 M4549 H011365 UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. 00.35.53

9 829 RIVI CLAUDIO IT 1978 M4549 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.35.58

10 752 COSTI ALESSANDRO IT 1981 M4044 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.36.08

11 872 D'ORONZIO DAVIDE IT 1973 M5054 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 00.36.33

12 779 GUIDETTI ANDREA IT 1984 M4044 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.36.38

13 848 SPADONI ANDREA IT 1975 M4549 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.36.42

14 874 PEZZINI CLAUDIO IT 1965 M5559 H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 00.36.46

15 858 VANDELLI FABIO IT 1990 M1839 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 00.37.26

16 781 GUIDETTI LUIGI IT 1975 M4549 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.37.31

17 851 SURJICOV EUGENIU IT 1990 M1839 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 00.37.40

18 789 MAGLIANO EMANUELE IT 1994 M1839 MO587 FIDAL LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00.37.44

19 847 SOURBRON ROEL IT 1981 M4044 H041515 UISP FERRARI A.S.C. 00.37.46

20 815 PALERMO SANDRO IT 1973 M5054 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00.37.56

21 807 MOLINARI MATTEO IT 1985 M1839 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00.38.06

22 827 PEZZONI ARONNE IT 1980 M4044 H040224 UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 00.38.33

23 721 BERGONZINI FEDERICO IT 1995 M1839 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.38.44

24 774 GRILLO STEFANO IT 2000 M1839 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.38.55

25 799 MARTIGNETTI ENRICO ANTONIO IT 1970 M5054 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.38.58

26 768 BADIALI FRANCESCA IT 2002 F1839 MO052 FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.39.13

27 727 BONANNO NICOLO IT 1979 M4549 H041019 UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 00.39.13

28 746 CHERCIU MIRELA ALICE IT 1993 F1839 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 00.39.16

29 741 CASONI ANDREA IT 1987 M1839 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00.39.23

30 841 RUINI MASSIMO IT 1977 M4549 H041255 UISP DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO A.S.D. 00.39.32

31 731 BOZZOLI GIOVANNI IT 1984 M4044 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS 00.39.43

32 862 VENTURELLI RINALDO IT 1969 M5559 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.39.44

33 772 GIULIANO ALBERTO IT 1980 M4044 H041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 00.40.16

34 770 GIORDANO DAVIDE IT 1985 M1839 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00.40.17

35 818 PALTRINIERI LUCA IT 1979 M4549 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.40.34

36 869 ZAGNI DANIELE IT 1968 M5559 MO059 FIDAL ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 00.40.38

37 726 BIANCHI ALESSANDRO IT 1974 M5054 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.40.40

38 876 GUIDETTI MATTEO IT 1978 M4549 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.40.43

39 817 PALTRINIERI ENRICO IT 1967 M5559 H040314 UISP PODISTI MEDOLLESI 00.40.49

40 759 DESIANTE GIACOMO IT 1964 M6064 MO580 FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 00.40.51

41 802 MESCHIERI MATTIA IT 1998 M1839 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.40.58

42 722 BERGONZINI SIMONE IT 1976 M4549 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.40.59

43 730 BOTTE ANTONIO RODRIGO IT 1969 M5559 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.41.09

44 786 LEONELLI MARCO IT 1979 M4549 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.41.21

45 838 RICCI LAURA IT 1979 F4549 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 00.41.25

46 871 ZANTI PAOLO IT 1969 M5559 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.41.27

47 819 PAOLINI ELISABETTA IT 1993 F1839 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 00.41.33

48 739 CARAVITA ANDREA IT 1971 M5054 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 00.41.34

49 712 BARALDINI STEFANO IT 1962 M6064 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00.41.40

50 777 GUICCIARDI MICHELE IT 1969 M5559 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00.41.41

51 728 BONINI GIANLUCA IT 1960 M6064 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 00.41.50

52 764 FERRONI FEDERICO IT 1985 M1839 H041591 UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 00.41.56

53 742 CASTELLI GIORDANO IT 1962 M6064 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.42.05

54 750 CORNIA MARTINA IT 2001 F1839 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.42.12

55 859 VANDELLI SIMONE IT 1998 M1839 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.42.12
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56 873 PEZZINI MELISSA IT 2006 F1839 H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 00.42.27

57 855 TOLOMEO CHRISTIAN IT 1982 M4044 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 00.42.28

58 784 ISSAM MOHAMED IT 1993 M1839 H041213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 00.42.44

59 849 SPAGGIARI EUGENIO IT 1984 M4044 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.42.54

60 793 MANINI LUCA IT 1975 M4549 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.42.55

61 767 GARGIULO GIUSEPPE GEREMIA IT 1971 M5054 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00.43.06

62 735 CALZOLARI PIETRO IT 1972 M5054 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 00.43.08

63 800 MASELLI SIMONE IT 1971 M5054 MO605 FIDAL ASD POD SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 00.43.12

64 775 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO IT 1953 M65+ H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.43.13

65 761 DOKU AGRON AL 1974 M5054 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 00.43.21

66 828 PIACENTINI DONATO IT 1957 M65+ H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 00.43.33

67 766 FULGERI MANUELE IT 1990 M1839 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.44.01

68 747 CHIODI ELEONORA IT 1991 F1839 MO052 FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.44.13

69 813 NICOLINI CRISTINA IT 1993 F1839 MO587 FIDAL LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 00.44.20

70 857 TRENTI AMEDEO IT 1959 M65+ MO052 FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.44.36

71 714 BARBELLA DIONISIO IT 1979 M4549 H041515 UISP FERRARI A.S.C. 00.44.42

72 769 GIANNI JESSIKA IT 1976 F4549 H041591 UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 00.44.55

73 801 MASETTI MASSIMO IT 1970 M5054 H041591 UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 00.44.55

74 797 MARMIROLI ETTORE IT 1948 M65+ H080130 UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO 00.44.59

75 820 PANINI GIANCARLO IT 1967 M5559 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 00.45.05

76 816 PALMIERI ALESSIO IT 1981 M4044 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.45.12

77 706 ALBERGHINI GIANCARLO IT 1956 M65+ BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 00.45.17

78 780 GUIDETTI FABIO IT 1961 M6064 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 00.45.22

79 749 CLEMENTE ASSUNTA IT 1989 F1839 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 00.45.55

80 796 MARCHESINI LUCA IT 1989 M1839 H041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 00.45.57

81 846 SORBI ALESSANDRO IT 1964 M6064 H041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 00.46.05

82 808 MONGERA ANNAROSA IT 1973 F5054 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 00.46.06

83 751 CORSINOTTI MEDARDO IT 1960 M6064 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.46.08

84 748 CICCONE GIUSEPPE IT 1977 M4549 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.46.38

85 875 MARTINI ROBERTO IT 1966 M5559 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 00.46.41

86 758 DELLAQUILA CARMINE IT 1967 M5559 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 00.46.57

87 756 D'ANGELO FABIO IT 1973 M5054 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 00.47.07

88 823 PASQUARELLA DOMENICO IT 1979 M4549 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 00.47.09

89 835 RAVAZZINI ANDREA IT 1979 M4549 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 00.47.14

90 753 CREMONINI MANUELA IT 1967 F5559 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 00.47.19

91 755 CUOGHI SABRINA IT 1970 F5054 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 00.47.24

92 854 TOLLARI ALBERTO IT 1963 M6064 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 00.47.47

93 771 GIOVANELLI BARBARA IT 1969 F5559 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.47.49

94 795 MANZINI RAFFAELLA IT 1982 F4044 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00.47.54

95 825 PERRICONE GAETANO IT 1959 M65+ H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 00.47.58

96 723 BERNINI PAOLA IT 1964 F60+ MO052 FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.48.09

97 856 TORELLI VENUSTA IT 1976 F4549 FE553 FIDAL POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 00.48.12

98 738 CANTORI CLAUDIO IT 1970 M5054 FE553 FIDAL POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 00.48.12

99 811 MUZZIOLI DINO IT 1961 M6064 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 00.48.30

100 763 FERRARA PASQUALE IT 1952 M65+ MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 00.48.35

101 809 MORINI SIMONE IT 1977 M4549 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 00.48.42

102 826 PERRONE FILOMENA IT 1973 F5054 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 00.48.51

103 791 MALAGOLI LUCA IT 1965 M5559 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.49.02

104 720 BENATTI ANTONELLA IT 1968 F5559 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 00.49.09

105 842 SADD CHRISTOPHER IT 1974 M5054 H041515 UISP FERRARI A.S.C. 00.49.27

106 860 VASQUEZ JURADO JORGE ELIAS IT 1966 M5559 H041019 UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 00.49.34

107 803 MESINI NICOLÒ IT 1996 M1839 MO052 FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.49.34

108 850 STRADI CHIARA IT 1995 F1839 MO052 FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 00.49.34

109 790 MAGNANI ANDREA IT 1966 M5559 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 00.49.36

110 861 VENTURELLI ANNA IT 1964 F60+ H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.49.37

111 729 BOTTE ANNA IT 1971 F5054 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.50.13

112 831 PIGONI CARMEN IT 1963 F60+ MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 00.50.21

113 732 BRANCOLINI SARA IT 1971 F5054 PR067 FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO 00.50.23

114 740 CASELGRANDI FRANCESCA IT 1962 F60+ H041591 UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 00.50.25

115 757 DALLAROSTA ANDREA IT 1968 M5559 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 00.50.45

116 713 BARBAGALLO EDMONDO IT 1963 M6064 MO580 FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 00.50.50

117 708 APPARUTI DANIELE IT 1976 M4549 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.51.05
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118 715 BARGIOTTI MARIO IT 1951 M65+ H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 00.51.20

119 710 BACCARANI GIAN PAOLO IT 1960 M6064 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS 00.51.43

120 837 RICCI DINO IT 1951 M65+ H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 00.52.03

121 725 BERTOLINI LAURA IT 1976 F4549 H041632 UISP NUOVA PRO LOCO PRIGNANO S/S 00.52.09

122 736 CANALINI MARIA VITTORIA IT 1977 F4549 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.54.00

123 812 NEVIANI EMILIA IT 1972 F5054 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.54.33

124 754 CRISTIANO MARIANNA IT 1980 F4044 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00.54.39

125 824 PELLACANI LUCA IT 1978 M4549 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 00.54.53

126 724 BERTELLI ANDREA IT 1978 M4549 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 00.55.12

127 798 MARRI FABIO IT 1950 M65+ MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 00.56.54

128 778 GUIDETTI ALEKSANDRA IT 1984 F4044 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 00.57.20

129 804 MESSORI MARIA ELENA IT 1976 F4549 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 00.57.24

130 845 SOLMI STEFANO IT 1958 M65+ H041335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 00.59.48
Totale atleti: 130

SOCIETÀ NUMEROSE

POS CODICE NOME TEAM NUMERO ATLETI
1 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 10
2 MO578 FIDAL MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 8
3 H041496 UISP GRUPPO PODISTICO LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO SSD 7
4 MO546 FIDAL ASD 3'.30'' TEAM 7
5 MO052 FIDAL ASD LA FRATELLANZA 1874 6
6 H040644 UISP PODISTICA FORMIGINESE ASD 5
7 H041445 UISP RUNNERS AND FRIENDS A.S.D. 5
8 MO459 FIDAL ATLETICA MDS PANARIAGROUP ASD 5
9 H011219 UISP A.S.D. SOCIETA' VICTORIA ATLETICA 4
10 H041354 UISP MODENA RUNNERS CLUB ASD 4
11 H041591 UISP ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 4
12 MO475 FIDAL PICO RUNNERS 4
13 RE106 FIDAL CALCESTRUZZI CORRADINI EXCELS. 4
14 H040019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE MODENA APS 3
15 H041019 UISP INTERFORZE PODISTICA MODENA ASD 3
16 H041403 UISP ROCCA RUNNING FORMIGINE 3
17 H041515 UISP FERRARI A.S.C. 3
18 FE553 FIDAL POL. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 2
19 H011725 UISP PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA A.S.D. 2
20 H020193 UISP POLISPORTIVA CENTESE ASD 2
21 H040215 UISP CASTELFRANCO POL.  ASD APS 2
22 H040224 UISP CAMPOGALLIANO CIRCOLO POL. ASD 2
23 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 2
24 H080019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE REGGIO EMILIA APS 2
25 H080292 UISP A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME 2
26 MO203 FIDAL ATL. CIBENO 2
27 MO562 FIDAL G.P. LA GUGLIA SASSUOLO S.S.D. 2
28 MO580 FIDAL ATLETICA FRIGNANO PAVULLO ASD 2
29 MO587 FIDAL LA BOTTEGA CASINALBO ASD 2
30 RE187 FIDAL ASS. POL. SCANDIANESE 2
31 BO009 FIDAL PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA 1
32 BO545 FIDAL 9,92 RUNNING ASD 1
33 D050428 UISP A.S.D. GRUPPO PODISTICO AVIS SUZZARA 1
34 FE342 FIDAL ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA 1
35 H011365 UISP POLISPORTIVA MONTE SAN PIETRO A.S.D. 1
36 H040314 UISP PODISTI MEDOLLESI 1
37 H041213 UISP 3.30 TEAM A.S.D 1
38 H041255 UISP DELTA ATLETICA SASSUOLO A.S.D. 1
39 H041335 UISP MADONNINA PODISMO G.S. ASD 1
40 H041632 UISP NUOVA PRO LOCO PRIGNANO S/S 1
41 H051002 UISP ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD 1
42 H075225 UISP ASD GPA LUGHESINA 1
43 H080130 UISP ASD BISMANTOVA SEZIONE PODISMO 1
44 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 1
45 LU499 FIDAL ASD GRUPPO SPORTIVO LUCCHESE 1
46 MO059 FIDAL ATL. R.C.M. CASINALBO 1
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47 MO605 FIDAL ASD POD SPORTINSIEME FORMIGINE 1
48 PR067 FIDAL G.S. TOCCALMATTO 1
49 PR436 FIDAL CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD 1
Totale atleti: 130
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